
SPEC NO.  107-17

Date: July 11, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Pre Bid Time Pre Bid Date

Beth DiMeo Nick Dambrose 11:00 AM June 15, 2017

Email: dimeea@jea.com Email: dambnc@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB 

Callaway Contracting Jeremy Isbell 904-751-8944 jeremy@callaway contracting.com x

Capps Land Management John Grove 904-687-5304 john@cappsland.net

Ferguson Ryan Pugh 904-268-2551 ryan.pugh@ferguson.com

Grimes Jessie Fitzerald 904-264-0046 jessiegui@att.net x

JD Hinson Company Katie Hinson 904-251-5634 jdhinsoncompany@gmail.com

Johnson Facilities Inc Charles Blevins 904-855-0111 jaxfacilities@bellsouth.net

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 

Contracting Elizabeth Silva 904-751-0888 lsilva@petticoatschmitt.com x

RE Holland Assoc Land 

Surveyors Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net x

T.B. Landmark Marty Adams 904-591-5801 madams@tblandmark.com x

T.G. Utility Company April Waddell 904-394-7685 rpreeschl@tgutility.com x

United Brothers Development 

Corp Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com x

Dial In: 1-888-714-6484 / Passcode: 817050

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Riverview Water Main Extension Phase I

Location: JEA Customer Center, 21 W. Church Street, 1st Floor, Room 002, 

Jacksonville, FL 32202
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United Rentals Derek Pinard 904-625-8252 dpinard@ur.com x
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